NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED	5		•					
DISTRIBUTION			NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Form C-101 Revised 1-1-65 30 - 64.5 - 207.5					
SANTA FE		,			1	5A. Indicate Typ		
FILE	1					STATE STATE	FEE X	
U.S.G.S.	.2					.5, State Oil & Ga		
LAND OFFICE						.s. state off a da	a Ledge No.	
OPERATOR						mmm	mmm.	
ADDITION FOR DEPUT TO DRILL DEEDEN OR BLUC BACK								
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT TO DRILL, DEEPEN, OR PLUG BACK 1a. Type of Work							t Name	
DRILL b. Type of Well	X		DEEPEN	PLUG	BACK	8. Farm or Lease	Name	
			SINGLE V MU	ILTIPLE	Snake Eyes "A"			
OIL X GAS WELL OTHER 2. Name of Operator				ZONE A ZONE			9. Well No.	
•						1		
Tenneco Oil Company 3. Address of Operator							ol, or Wildcat	
							Undesignated Dakota	
Suite 1200 Lincoln Tower Building, Denver, Colo. 80203 4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER K LOCATED 1980 FEET FROM THE LIN								
4. Location of well unit ti	ETTER		LOCATED	FEET FROM THE	LINE			
1000		με West	LINE OF SEC. 20	TWP. 21-N RGE.	8-W			
AND 1980 FEET FO	TITI	riiirriii		viiinnniii	ŤŤIIII	12. County	11111111	
	////					San Juan		
	+++	++++++	/////////////////////////////////////	HHHHHH	44444			
	(//)							
<i>HHHHHH</i>	##	///////	/////////////////////////////////////	19. Proposed Depth.	19A. Formatio	n 20.	Rotary or C.T.	
	////			4700 '	Top. JM	R	otary	
21. Elevations (Show whether	DF, R	T, etc.) 21A	. Kind & Status Plug. Bond	21B. Drilling Contractor		1	te Work will start	
See Below				Unknown		Upon App	roval	
23.								
			PROPOSED CASING AN	D CEMENT PROGRAM				
SIZE OF HOLE		SIZE OF CAS	SING WEIGHT PER FOOT	T SETTING DEPTH	H SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
12-1/4		8-5/8"	24	60'		suff. to circulate		
7-7/8		5-1/2	15.5	4700		to fill		
					500' a	bove shallo	west pay zone	
	ļ		į	i	1	· I		
We	11 1	to be dril	led to approximate	1y 4700', Log,	and if c	ommerc1a1		
product	ion	is indica	ted, casing will b	e run to T.D.,	periorat	ed, and	POFF	
-								
formati	on 1	treated as	necessary to esta	blish commercia.	NAL VALID	tion. /	Millian (1)	
				50 n 00 i	DAYS UNLES	ss / .		
В.	O.P	. to be te	sted each 24 hours		COMMENC		JCT 2 0	
						, I		
			•	EXPIRES	-18-7	/2 \OI	L CON. CO	
					od when r	eceived	DIST. 3	
Note:	Ele	vation and	certified plats w	/lli be lorwarde		eccivea.		
_			AM: IF PROPOSAL IS TO DEEPEN	OD DIVIS BACK CIVE DATA	ON DDEEENT DD	ODUCTIVE ZONE AND	DRODOSED NEW PRODUC	
IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE TIVE ZONE, GIVE BLOWOUT PREV	E PRO	POSED/PROGR	Y.	DR PLUG BACK, GIVE DATA	ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE AND		
I hereby certify that the inform	nation	above is true a	nd complete to the best of my l	knowledge and belief.				
h/	1_	2	Sr Produ	iction Clerk		10-18-71	<u>i</u> .	
Signed	· 9/	in .	Title Sr. Produ			Date		
(This space	for St	ate Use)_	1					
6		- C	I_{ℓ} V	1) 1		•	/	
APPROVED BY NORTH	u (Mul	1 _ TITLE Sur	Km1 111		DATE 100	20011	
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL	TIE !	ANY:						

1/

MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACERAGE DEDICATION PLAT

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. Operator Llense TENNECO OID COMPANY SNAKE EYES Range Unit Letter Section Township County 21 HORTH S MEST K SAN JUAN Actual Footage Location of Well: feet from the 1980 1980 Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation Dedicated Avereage. 6560.0 Acres Undestanted Debota 1. Outline the acerage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (but interest and royalty). consolidate 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all (by communitization, unitization, force-pooling, etc? OCT 21 1971 () Yes () No If answer is "yes," type of consolidation If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually consolidated. (Use reve No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forcedpooling, or otherwise) or until a non standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission.

CERTIFICATION

I hereby certify that the information contained Position Company T. Process 20 Sec 1980 N 12 metaber, 197. rofessional SCALE-4 INCHES EQUALS 1 MILE Certificate No. 11 12 25

SAN JUAN ENGINEERING COMPANY, FARMINGTON, N. M.